NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com November 12, 2019 11:27 AM CDA10HIO Page 1 of 4
CDA10 10” High Output Downlight
Specification Grade High Output Downlight
Type
Catalog
Project
Date

50 (5000 K)
Example: CDALE2016U278
Ordering Information
High Output Trim and Optic
Series Version Optic Reflector Flange
CDA10HTR 2 H4H (High Output Medium) WH (White) SF (Self-flanged)
H6H (High Output Wide) SC (Specular Clear) WH (White)
CZ (Clear Haze) FL (Flangeless)
GL (Wheat) CUST (Custom)
BK (Black)
CM (Champagne)
CUST (Custom)
Example: CDA10HTR2H4HWHSF
Housing
Series Version Style
CDA10HS 2 A (Architectural)
F (Plaster Frame)
R (Remodel)
Example: CDA10H2R
Accessories
High Output Reflector
Series Version Reflector Flange
CDA10HRFL 2 WH (White) SF (Self-flanged)
SC (Specular Clear) WH (White)
CZ (Clear Haze) FL (Flangeless)
GL (Wheat) CUST (Custom)
BK (Black)